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Isle of Man
POWERED BY

ALL

microgaming

n/a

M & D Motors Yeadon, Millers Oil, Kumho Tyres, Alpha Media

4Hire.co.uk (Van Hire)
n/a

o

Ashmores Press Brake Tooling Ltd

Kumho Tyres/Atosessive
Corkills

Rob Smith Rallying, Vintage Car Radiator Co.

n/a

n/a

RG Bacon Ltd, Corwen
Corkills

n/a

MSM Aerospace Fabrications
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Mylchreests

n/a

Saab Owners Club GB

Ryan Barrett
Darren Moon
Connor Corkill
Will Onions
David Stokes
Guy Woodcock
Adrian Kermode
Rob Smith
Andrew Siddall
Adrian Seabridge
Gary Edgington
Derek Boyd

John Kirkpatrick
Michael Pedley
John Spiers
Richard Fathers
Shinobu Kitani
Yoshinao Tscuchiya
David Mylchreest
Tom Shimmin
Stephen Higgins

RALLEE CLASSICAGH ISLE OF MAN
Thursday 20th - Saturday 22th September 2012

Seeded Entry List @ 3rd September 2012

Paul McCann
Graham Wild
Mark Perryman
Dave Williams
Guy Weaver
Graham Dance
Maurice Beckett
TBA

Jamie Edwards
Daniel Seabridge
Pete Johnson
Simon Hunter
Martyn Quine
David Pedley
Susanne Niedrum
Howard Allison
Makoto Mizoi
Hideki Miki
Allan Cathers
Manda Shimmin
TBA

Omagh/Douglas
Leeds/Market Rasen
Abbeylands/Ballasalla
Shrewsbury/Mold

Dursley/Wolverhampton

Llanferres/Coventry
Douglas, loM
Towcester
Huddersfield
Stafford/Stockport
Corwen/Foxdale
Douglas

Glen Vine/Onchan
Manchester/Rochdale
London
Onchan/Crosby
Japan

Japan

Douglas, loM/Carlisle
Peel

Douglas

Ford Escort

Ford Escort RS1800

Ford Escort RS1800

Ford Escort RS

Ford Escort RS1600

Ford Escort RS2000
Porsche 911 SC

Vauxhall Chevette

Ford Escort RS1600

Ford Escort RS1800
Singer Chamois

Porsche 911

Talbot Sunbeam Lotus
Ford Escort Mk 1 RS2000
Porsche 911

Ford Escort

Austin Mini Cooper S Mk1 1275
Morris Mini Cooper Mk 1
MG MGB

Ford Cortina Mk2

Saab 96 2 stroke Monty Carlo

Isle of Man

White/Blue/Yellow
Red

White/Blue
White

Ermine White
Red

Rothmans

White

Metallic Mid Blue
Orange/Red/Blue
Maroon

White
Red/Blue/Yellow
Green

Green

Yellow
Red/White
Grey/White

Blue

White/Blue
White

D5
D5
D5
D5
c5
D3
D4
K4
c5

B1
BS
D4
c3
ca
D5
B2
B1
B4
B3
B1



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

ALLY =554 &
microgaming

Fuchs Titan Race & Frank Bird Poultry

Star Services

A-dore, Mann Construction, First Choice Windows
TBA

Fargher's Newsagent Ltd

Pokerstars

n/a

Raymotors of Ramsey Ltd

n/a

Kumbho Tyres, Uniconn, Morrison Trailers
TEG Sport/Pirelli/Wiseman Dairies

S E Oil Heating/Nobles Garage

n/a

Feltons Ironmongers, Ramsey

Premier HGV & loM Event Services Ltd
Rallytech.com/Giles Philips M/S

GOS Heating Ltd/Myerscough Motorsports College
n/a

n/a

Diamond Cars

n/a

Dalby Developments, MCS, McKenna Joinery
n/a

n/a

Carbery Plastics

Yorkshire Sound Service

Myerscough College Motorsport
Tobermory Campsite/KJ Charles Haulage
Omega Electrical/Andre & Edit Aubert, Switzerland
D Corris Autos

Proflex Suspension Clitheroe, Douglas Signs
Clwydian Cars

GJ Price Transport

n/a

Renaud Racing Team

n/a

Davisions Ice Cream

n/a

n/a

Questmead, 710 (Fuchs Titan Race)
Competition Parks UK/Turner Timing

n/a

Falcon Auto Centre

n/a

TBA

DUKES STAGES RALLY

Thursday 20th - Saturday 22th September 2012

Paul Bird

Nigel Cannell
Steven Quine
George Collister
Andrew Leece
Steve Colley
Sean Kelly
Martyn Jones
Dave Corris

John Morrison
Aaron Newby
Stuart Egglestone
Kex Walker

Guy Simpkiss
Andrew Holmes
John "Ric" Wood
Peter Jackson
Hugh Jones
David Craine

Pat Bettridge
Dean Quayle
Walter Bridson
Stuart Bainbrough
lan Chadwick
Cal McCarthy
Kevin Jeffray
John Richardson
Kevin Charles
David Jones
Peppe Planeta
Malcolm Mawdsley
Myf Owen

David Jones
Geoff Wright
Renaud Bronkart
Mark Davenport
lan Davison
Colin Hope
Matthew Carter
Stephen Brown
Russell Smith
Chris Stewart
Peter Eaton
Nigel Cordwell
Steven Ormond Smith

Seeded Entry List @ 3rd September 2012

Kirsty Riddick
Michaela Cannell
Richard Skinner
Janet Craine
Graham Fargher
Mark Rodman
Emma Kennaugh
David Radcliffe
Carrie McEvoy
Peter Carstairs
Rob Fagg

Brian Hodgson
Dannii Matthews
Debbie Parry
Stephen Fox
Andy Barnard
James Whitaker
Llion Williams
David Rawling
Paul Gelling
Barrie Ford
Stephen Christian
Chris Heyes
Stephen Quin
Eamonn Dullea
Joe Parsons

Eric Wilcockson
Angus Williams
Andrew Cowley
Martin Burns
Kevin Bardon
Baz Green

Glyn Price

Chris Sanderson
Victor Martine
Andrew Moore
Cara Boalch
Nick Patrick
Mark Collister
Paul Stringer
Dan Harrison
Steven Rough
David Turner
Byron Mercer
Michael McEvoy

Penrith/Haugh of Urr
Santon

Lonan/Douglas, loM
Glen Vine/Kirk Michael
Onchan/Baldrine, loM
Onchan, loM

St Johns/Douglas

Kirk Michael/Ramsey
Douglas, loM

Conon Bridge/ St Andrews
Carnforth/Kirk Michael
Penrith

Port St Mary/Douglas
Ramsey, oM
Laxey/loM
Preston/Cockermouth
Preston

Caernarfon
Douglas/Foxdale, loM
Foxdale/Onchan, loM
Dalby/Douglas
Dalby/Foxdale, loM
Ballasalla/Douglas, loM
Cork

Cork

Pickering/Skipton
Wigan/Bolton
Workington/Tobermory
Glen Vine/Eairy, loM
Douglas/Sandygate
Bradford/Kirkbymoorside
Clwyd Vale/Abergele
Ystradgynlais/Sennybridge
Richmond/Hakshaw

Namur/Weiswampach Belgium

Onchan/Douglas

Peel

Great Heck, Yorkshire
Castletown, loM
Rochdale

Bolton

Douglas, loM
Maldon/Colby
Douglas/Colby, loM
Port Soderick/Douglas

Ford Focus 07 WRC
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubisihi Lancer Evo 6
Mitsubishi Evo I
Mitsubishi Evo 6
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8
Mitsubishi Evo 7
Vauxhall Nova GSI
Ford Escort WRC
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Subaru Impreza N11
Vauxhall Astra

BMW 325

Vauxhall Astra
Vauxhall Astra Sport
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 4.5
Ford Escort (modern spec)
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Cosworth
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 106
Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Nova

Honda Civic Ek 4
Honda Civic

Subaru Legacy

Ford Escort Mk 2
Ford Fiesta ST
Vauxhall Nova
Mitsubshi Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 7
BMW E30

Nissan Almera Kit Car
Nissan Micra
Vauxhall Astra

Nissan Pulsar

Proton Satria

Ford Escort Mk 1
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 205

BMW Mini Cooper
Ford Fiesta

Rover Mini 35
Citroen Saxo VTS

Black/Gold
Red/Silver
Red

Black

Silver
White
White

Blue
White/Red
Red

White
White
White
White
White
White/Black
Orange
White
White

Blue

Red

White
White
White

Red
White/Blue
White

Blue
Blue/Yellow
White
Red/Gunmetal Grey
White
Yellow
White
Silver
Yellow
White
Yellow
Blue/White

Silver/Black
Orange
Blue

White
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207

ALLY ‘st
microgaming

n/a

n/a

Diamond Cars

n/a

n/a

Kerruish Farm Services

n/a

o

ISLE OF MAN TROPHY RALLY
Saturday 22th September 2012

Seeded Entry List @ 3rd September 2012

Tim Collins

Chris Marshall
Matthew Bettridge
Ted Sayle

Daniel Howell
Boosh Kerruish
Jason Daly

John Lynch

Steve Hallmark
lan Postlethwaite
Chris Cain

David Millard
Mark Bumfrey
TBA

Douglas/Eire
Wigan/Congleton
Foxdale/Ramsey, loM
Onchan/Douglas
Birmingham
Laxey/Douglas
Douglas

TBA

Mitsubishi Evo 5
VW Golf

Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205
Vauxhall Corsa

TBA

White
White

Red
White/Red
White/Blue
White

TBA

O > 0 00 m



